
2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar 
*While CPYB will make every effort to maintain this schedule as shared, it is subject to 

change. 

Updated March 8, 2024 

 

Monday, August 26  – Friday, August 30    Back to Ballet Classes (Pro-Professional Division) 

         Participation as determined by Artistic Leadership. Details TBD 

Wednesday, September 4     Welcome & Orientation for All Divisions  

         Placement Classes (Details TBD) 

Thursday, September 5 Classes Begin for Primary & Pre-Professional  

Friday, September 6  Classes Begin for Level 1 

Tuesday, September 11  Classes Begin for Children’s Division  

Monday, November 25 & Tuesday, November 26  Mandatory Rehearsal Period for Students  

         Participating in Nutcracker 

Wednesday, November 27 – Monday, December 2  Thanksgiving Break 

         No Classes; Office & Studios Closed. Classes resume Tues, December 3 

Tuesday, December 3 – Saturday, December 7  Mandatory Rehearsal Period for Students  

Participating in Nutcracker 

Friday, December 13 School Day Performances – Nutcracker 

at The Whitaker Center 

Saturday, December 14 – Sunday, December 15 George Balanchine’s The Nutcracker performances  
at The Whitaker Center 

Saturday, December 21 – Sunday, December 22 George Balanchine’s The Nutcracker performances  
at The Hershey Theatre 

Monday, December 23 – Sunday, January 5   Winter Break 

         No Classes; Office & Studios Closed. Classes resume Monday, January 6 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

No Classes; Office & Studios Closed 

Sunday, February 9      Performance w/ Mendelssohn Piano Trio; Messiah College 

Friday, February 14 – Monday, February 17   Winter Pause 

         No Classes; Office & Studios Closed. Classes resume Tues, February 18 

Friday, April 4  School Day Performance – Spring at The Whitaker Center 

Saturday, April 5 – Sunday, April 6  Spring Performances at The Whitaker Center 

Monday, April 17 – Monday, April 21    Spring Break 

         No Classes; Office & Studios Closed. Classes resume Tuesday, April 22 

Friday, May 23 – Monday, May 26     Memorial Day Break     

         No Classes; Office & Studios Closed. Classes resume Tuesday, May 27 

Wednesday, June 18  – Saturday, June 21   Founder’s Series performances 

Friday, June 20 Last Day of Classes for Primary & 

Pre-Professional Divisions 

 


